SUDDENLY FARM DRESSAGE

MAY 22, 2022

Judge: Nancy Schmidt L

LEAD LINE
ELAINA PETRONE / WRITTEN IN THE STARS

USDF — TEST A — STARTER RIDER - JR/YR
ISABELLA SMALDONE / WRITTEN IN THE STARS
EVA GIBLIN / COCO

SOPHIA HOFFNER / DANNY

USDF — TEST A — SENIOR - STARTER
MEGAN MACCARDLE / DREAM CATCHER
ATEASHA BALTODANO / HOLD MY TIARA

USDF — TEST B — STARTER RIDER — JR/YR
AVERI IVINS / MOONDANCE

SOFIA PIRROTTA / BUDWEISER

BRYNN SCHULTZ / TASMANIAN DEVIL

RILEY CAMPBELL / LILAC WINE

SOPHIA HOFFNER / DANNY

USDF — TEST B — SENIOR
MEGAN MAC CARDLE / DREAM CATCHER
ATEASHA BALTODANO / HOLD MY TIARA

SCORE

108

101
94
92.5

96
88.5

103
100.5
99.5
96
92.5

98
90

USDF C—TEST C - STARTER RIDER -JR/YR - PARTA

GIULIA GUERTLER / TENORU
HARRIETT RILEY / JAKE

USDF —TEST C—PART B

ALISON MAZUR / GUINNESS

BRYNN SCHULTZ / TASMANIAN DEVIL
AVERI IVINS / MOODANCE

RILEY CAMPBELL / LILAC WINE

USDF — TEST C—SENIOR - OPEN
ANN MARIE SCRIPKO / PENNY FOR YOUR THOUGHTS

123
103

125.5
125.5
122.5
117.5

128.5
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67.5

63.125
58.750
57.813

60.000
55.312

64.375
62.812
62.186
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57.812

61.250
56.250

61.500
51.500
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TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 1 — STARTER RIDER - JR/YR

OLIVE GUERTLER / ORDAINED
ALISON MAZUR / GUINNESS
GIULIA GUERTLER / TENORU
MCKENNA MEEHAN / JOY RIDE

TRAINING LEVEL —TEST 1 — SENIOR — OPEN

ANN MARIE SCRIPKO / PENNY FOR YOUR THOUGHTS

TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 2 — OPEN - JR/YR

ALEXIS BERNHEIMER / MARI MARGARITA

TRAINING LEVEL —TEST 2 — OPEN — SENIOR

ELISABETTA MANNELLO / FLASHY BLUE SKIES
IRELAND DERBY / HALF BLOOD PRINCE

ERIN SCELBA-JOHNSON / BAXTER

BOBBIE HERBS / WHITTY REMARKS

TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 3 — JR/YR
HAZEL GUERTLER / ORDAINED
ALEXIS BERNHEIMER/ MARI MARGARITA

TRAINING LEVEL —TEST 3 —SENIOR
IRELAND DERBY / HALF BLOOD PRINCE
ERIN SCELBA-JOHNSON / BAXTER

BOBBY HERBS / WHITTY REMARKS

DIANE ZERNS / TIP TOE TIMMY

FIRST LEVEL —TEST 1 — SENIOR

112 ERIN SCELBA-JOHNSON / MOONSHINE
130  COLLEEN CURTAIN / RAPUNZEL FHF
140  KATHY WILSON / SPLIT THE DIFFERENCE
146  TIFFANY MOREY / DIAMOND DAY LILY
304  JULIANN ALTMAN / FLASHY BLUE SKIES
145  DIANE ZERNS / TIP TOE TIMMY

FIRST LEVEL — TEST 2 — SENIOR

112 ERIN SCELBA - JOHNSON / MOONSHINE
130  COLLEEN CURTAIN / RAPUNZEL FHF

116  KATHRYN NELSON / FOR PETE SAKE

140  KATHY WILSON / SPLIT THE DIFFERENCE
146 TIFFANY MOREY / DIAMOND DAY LILLY
304  JULIANN ALTMAN / FLASHY BLUE SKIES
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238.5
229.5
217.5
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71.346
65.000
64.231
63.462

66.923

60.690

66.206
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68.276
59.310

66.724
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SECOND LEVEL —TEST 1 — SENIOR
KATHRYN NELSON / FOR PETE SAKE

THIRD LEVEL — TEST 1 — SENIOR
STEPHANIE PHELAN / COUTOUR

THIRD LEVEL — MUSICAL FREESTYLE

CAMERON / MOHR / LENNOX

FOURTH LEVEL — TEST 2 — SENIOR
CAMERON MOHR / LENNOX

WESTERN DRESSAGE —INTRO 3
PAULA ZIMMERLI / JUST THE ONE

WESTERN DRESSAGE — INRTO 4
PAULA ZIMMERLI / JUST THE ONE

232.5

234.5

198
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